29.03.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
Moosgummi-Vierkant-Profile in EPDM Qualität
andere Grössen auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer H(mm) B(mm) VPE(m) RG
M-10/10 10.0 10.0 100 2
M-10/15 10.0 15.0 50 2
M-10/20 10.0 20.0 25.0 2
M-10/25 10.0 25.0 25 2
M-10/30 10.0 30.0 25 2
M-10/40 10.0 40.0 25 2
M-10/50 10.0 50.0 25 2
M-3/10 3.0 10.0 auf Anfrage 2
M-3/15 3.0 15.0 50 2
M-3/20 3.0 20.0 50 2
M-3/30 3.0 30.0 50 2
M-4/10 4.0 10.0 100 2
M-4/15 4.0 15.0 100 2
M-4/20 4.0 20.0 50 2
M-4/25 4.0 25.0 50 2
M-4/40 4.0 40.0 50 2
M-4/8 4.0 8.0 100 2
M-5/5 5.0 5.0 100 2
M-5/10 5.0 10.0 100 2
M-5/15 5.0 15.0 100 2
M-5/20 5.0 20.0 50 2
M-5/25 5.0 25.0 50 2
M-5/30 5.0 30.0 50 2
M-2/20 2.0 20.0 50 2
M-30/30 30.0 30.0 50 2
M-5/40 5.0 40.0 50 2
M-5/50 5.0 50.0 50 2
M-6/6 6.0 6.0 100 2
M-6/10 6.0 10.0 100 2
M-6/15 6.0 15.0 100 2

29.03.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer H(mm) B(mm) VPE(m) RG
M-6/20 6.0 20.0 50 2
M-6/25 6.0 25.0 25 2
M-6/30 6.0 30.0 25 2
M-8/8 8.0 8.0 100 2
M-8/10 8.0 10.0 100 2
M-8/15 8.0 15.0 50 2
M-8/20 8.0 20.0 50 2
M-8/25 8.0 25.0 25 2
M-8/30 8.0 30.0 25 2
M-8/40 8.0 40.0 25 2
M-8/50 8.0 50.0 25 2
M-15/15 15.0 15.0 50 2
M-15/20 15.0 20.0 25 2
M-15/25 15.0 25.0 25 2
M-15/30 15.0 30.0 25 2
M-15/40 15.0 40.0 20 2
M-15/50 15.0 50.0 20 2
M-20/20 20.0 20.0 25 2
M-20/40 20.0 40.0 10 2
M-25/25 25.0 25.0 20 2